“ Received
Examined

CLASS A

WATER UTILITIES

2003
ANNUAL REPORT
OF

PARK WATER COMPANY

(NAME UNDER WHICH CORPORATION, PARTNERSHIP, OR INDIVIDUAL 1S DOING BUSINESS)

P.0O. BOX 7002 DOWNEY, CA 90241-7002
(OFFICIAL MAILING ADDRESS) zZIP

TO THE
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
FOR THE
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2003

REPORT MUST BE FILED NOT LATER THAN MARCH 31, 2004
(FILE TWO COPIES IF THREE RECEIVED)




INSTRUCTIONS

. One completed copy of this report (two copies if three received) must be filed NOT LATER
THAN MARCH 31, following the year covered by the report, with:

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
WATER DIVISION

ATTN: KENNETH LOUIE

505 VAN NESS AVENUE, ROOM 3105

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94102-3298

Failure to file the report on time may subject a utility to the penalties and sanctions provided
by the Public Utilities Code.

The Oath, on the last page, must be signed by an officer, partner or owner.

. The report must be prepared in ink or by the use of a typewriter. Computer generated report
forms may be substituted.

. The report must be filled in, and every question answered. LEAVE NO SCHEDULE BLANK.
Insert the words "none” or "not applicable” or "n/a" when appropriate.

Certain balance sheet and income statement accounts refer to supplemental schedules. The
totals of the details in the latter must agree with the balances of the accounts to which they
refer.

. Some schedules provide for a "balance at beginning of year.” The amount shown should
agree with the "balance at end of year" as shown in the report for the previous year. If there
is a difference it should be explained by footnote.

. When there is insufficient space in a schedule to permit a complete statement of the requested
information, insert sheets should be prepared and identified by the number of the schedule to
which it refers. Be certain that the inserts are securely attached to the report.

. This report must cover a calander year, from Janauary 1 through December 31. Fiscal year
reports will not be accepted.




INSTRUCTIONS

FOR PREPARATION OF
SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA SHEET

FOR CLASS A, B, C AND D, WATER UTILITIES
To prepare the attached data sheets, refer to the Balance Sheet, Income Statement and
supporting detail schedules in the annual report for the required data.

Please follow the instructions below:

1. Common plant allocated to water should be indicated with water plant figures in
Net Plant Investment.

2. The capitalization section for those reporting on both California Only and
Total System Forms should be identical and completed with Total Company Data.
Be sure that Advances for Construction include California water data only.

3. Complete the operation section with California water revenues and expenses,
but if necessary, remove interdepartmental revenues and expenses.

4. All other utility and nonutility revenues and expenses are netted on Line No. 38.



SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES

Year 2003

NAME OF UTILITY Park Water Company

PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS REPORT

Lawrence G. Lee

PHONE (562)923-0711

(Prepared from Information in the 2003 Annual Report)

BALANCE SHEET DATA
Intangible Piant
Land and Land Rights
Depreciable Plant
Gross Plant in Service
Less: Accumulated Depreciation
Net Water Plant in Service
Water Plant Held for Future Use
Construction Work in Progress
Materials and Supplies
10 Less: Advances for Construction
11 Less: Contributions in Aid of Construction

12 Less: Accumulated Deferred Income and Investment Tax Credits
13 Net Plant Investment

C O~ & WK -

CAPITALIZATION
14 Common Stock
15 Proprietary Capital (Individual or Partnership)
16 Paid-in Capital
17 Retained Eamings (A)
18 Common Stock and Equity (Lines 14 through 17)
- 19  Preferred Stock
20 Long-Term Debt
21 Notes Payable
22 Total Capitalization (Lines 18 through 21)

1/1/2003 12/31/2003 Average

10,662 10,662 10,662
225,662 223,369 224,515
42,111,847 44,077,189 43,094,518
42,348,171 44,311,220 43,329,695
(13,255,619) _ (14,253,961) _ (13,754,790)
29,092,552 30,057,259 29,574,905
0 0 0

271,780 176,355 224,068
110,047 108,073 109,060
(1.831,158) (1,755,031) __ (1,793,095)
(2,293,833) (2,596,290) __ (2,295.062)
(213,685) (3.235,551) (1,724,618)
25,135,703 23,054,815 24,005,259
610,391 610,391 610,391
1,963,455 1,963,455 1,063,455
3,754,438 (2,193,724) 780,357
6.328.284 380,122 3,354,203
60,624,245 60,813,137 60,718,691
14,106 14,106 14,106
66,966,635 61,207,365 64,087,000




SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES

Adjusted to Exclude Non-Regulated Activity
Year 2003

NAME OF UTILITY Park Water Company

PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS REPORT Lawrence G. Lee

PHONE (562)923-0711

(Prepared from Information in the 2003 Annual Report)

BALANCE SHEET DATA
Intangible Plant
Land and Land Rights
Depreciable Plant
Gross Plant in Service
Less: Accumulated Depreciation
Net Water Plant in Service
Water Plant Held for Future Use
Construction Work in Progress
Materials and Supplies
10 Less: Advances for Construction
11 Less: Contributions in Aid of Construction
12 Less: Accumulated Deferred Income and Investment Tax Credits
13 Net Plant Investment

WO~ h WN =

CAPITALIZATION
14 Common Stock
15 Proprietary Capital (Individual or Partnership)
16 Paid-in Capital '
17 Retained Earnings (A)
18 Common Stock and Equity (Lines 14 through 17)
19 Preferred Stock
20 Long-Term Debt
21 Notes Payable
22 Total Capitalization (Lines 18 through 21)

2a

1/4/2003 12/34/2003 Average
10,662 10,662 10,662
225,662 223,369 224,515
42,111,847 44,077,189 43,094,518
42,348,171 44311220 43 329 695
(13,255,619) (14,253,961} (13,754,790)
29,092,552 30,057,259 29,574,905
0 0 0
271,780 176,355 224,068
110,047 108,073 109,060
(1,831,158) (1,755,031) (1,793,095)
(2,293,833) (2,296,290) (2,295,062)
(213,685) (3,235 551) (1,724,618)
25,135,703 23,054 815 24,095,259
610,391 610,391 610,391
1,963,455 1,963,455 1,963,455
3,754,438 (2,193,724) 780,357
6,328,284 380,122 3,354,203
60,624,245 60,813,137 60,718,691
14,106 14,106 14,106
66,966,635 61,207,365 64,087,000




23
24
25

26.

27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES

2003

NAME OF UTILITY Park Water Company

PHONE (562)923-0711

Annual
INCOME STATEMENT Amount
Unmetered Water Revenue 0
Fire Protection Revenue 74,055
Irrigation Revenue
Metered Water Revenue 17,913,335
Total Operating Revenue 17,887,390
QOperating Expenses 14,104,902
Depreciation Expense (Composite Rate 2.36%) 819,385
Amortization and Property Losses
Properly Taxes 206,885
Taxes Other Than Income Taxes 234,444
Total Operating Revenue Deduction Before Taxes 15,365,626
California Corp. Franchise Tax {234,951)
Federal Corporate Income Tax 1,142,785
Total Operating Revenue Deduction After Taxes 16,273,460
Net Operating Income (Loss) - California Water Operations 1,713,930
Other Operating and Nonoper. Income and Exp. - Net (Exclude Interest Expense) {1,935,002)
income Available for Fixed Charges (221,072)
Interest Expense . 4,517,626
Net Income (Loss) Before Dividends {4,738,698)
Preferred Stock Dividends
Net Income (Loss) Available for Common Stock (4,738,698)
OTHER DATA
Refunds of Advances for Construction 76,127
Total Payroll Charged {o Operating Expenses 2,789,275
Purchased Water 5,698,486
Power 139,225
Class A Water Companies Only:
a. Pre-TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 1,245,800
b. Pre-TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 362,548
c. Post TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 1,050,490
d. Post TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 1,392,483
Annual
Active Service Connections {Exc. Fire Protect.) Jan. 1 Dec. 31 Average
Metered Service Connections 26,730 26,929 26,830
Flat Rate Service Connections 0 0 0
Total Active Service Connections 26,730 26,929 26,830




23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
486
47

48

49
50
51

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES

Adjusted to Exclude Non-Regulated Activity
2003

NAME OF UTILITY Park Water Company PHONE (562)923-0711

Annual
INCOME STATEMENT Amount
Unmetered Water Revenue 0
Fire Protection Revenue 74,055
Irrigation Revenue
Metered Water Revenue 17,913,335
Total Operating Revenue 17,987,390
Operating Expenses 14,104 902
Depreciation Expense {Composite Rate 2.36%) 819,395
Amortization and Property Losses
Property Taxes 206,885
Taxes Cther Than Income Taxes 234 444
Total Operating Revenue Deduction Before Taxes 15,365,626
California Corp. Franchise Tax - (234,951)
Federal Corporate income Tax 1,142,785
Total Operating Revenue Deduction After Taxes 16,273,460
Net Operating Income (Loss) - California Water Operations 1,713,930
Other Operating and Nonoper. Income and Exp. - Net (Exclude Interest Expense) 0
Income Available for Fixed Charges 1,713,930
Interest Expense 4 517 626
Net Income (Loss) Before Dividends (2,803,696)
Preferred Stock Dividends
Net Income (Loss) Available for Common Stock (2,803,696)
OTHER DATA
Refunds of Advances for Construction 76,127
Total Payroll Charged to Operating Expenses 2,789,275
Purchased Water 5,698,486
Power 139,225
Class A Water Companies.Only:
a. Pre-TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 1,245,800
b. Pre-TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 362,548
c. Post TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 1,050,490
d. Post TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 1,392,483
Annual
Active Service Connections (Exc. Fire Protect.) Jan. 1 Dec. 31 Average
Metered Service Connections 26,730 26,929 26,830
Fiat Rate Service Connections 0 0 0
Total Active Service Connections 26,730 26,929 26,830

3a



Notes to Adjusted Selected Financial Data

Instructions: Provide reasons for each adjustment to the Selected Financial Data due to non-regulated
activities. Detall this information by name of line item {Gross Plant, Operating Revenues, etc.),
account number, dollar amount, and by point in time (end of year, beginning of year, or average).

1 Line 38 Payroll $1,692,664 Ratemaking disallowances & non-utility employees

2 Line 38 Payroll Related $127,417 Ratemaking disallowances & non-utility employees

3 Line 38 Office Supplies, Maintenance, Depreciation, Clearings & Miscellaneous $230,324

Ratemaking disallowances & non-utility employees

4 Line 38 Investment Income ($211,817) Non-utility Revenue

5 Line 38 Charitable Contributions $178,446 Non-utility expense :

6 Line 38 Unregulated Transactions ($82,032) Portion of Excess Capacity activities attributable to
attributable to shareholders, portion aftributable to customers is included in operating revenues.

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

3b



GENERAL INFORMATION
1 Name under which ulility is doing business. Park Water Company

2 Official mailing address: P.Q. Box 7002

Downey, CA 90241-7002 ZIP 90241
3 Name and title of person to whom correspondence should be addressed:
Douglas K. Martinet, Senior Vice President/C.F.O. Telephone: (562)923-0711

4 Address where accounting records are maintained: 9750 Washburn Road, Downey, CA 90241

5 Service Area (Refer to district reports if applicable):

Portions of Los Angeles County

6 Service Manager (If located in or near Service Area.} (Refer to district reports if applicable.)

Name:Jeanne-Marie Bruno

Address:Same as above. Telephone: (562)923-0711

7 OWNERSHIP. Check and fill in appropriate line:
Individual (name of owner)

Parinership (name of partner)

Partnership (name of partner)

Partnership (name of partner)

X Corporation (corporate name} _ Park Water Company
Organized under laws of (state) California Date: 1938
Principal Officers:

(Name) Henry H. Wheeler, Jr. (Title) President
(Name) Leigh K Jordan (Title) Executive Vice President
(Name) Douglas K. Martinet (Title) Senior Vice President/CFO
(Name) Mary A. Young (Title} Senior Vice President
{Name) Jeanne-Marie Bruno (Title) Senior Vice President

8 Names of associated companies: Mountain Water Company, Apple Valley Ranchos Water

Company, Santa Paula Water Works, Lid. and SICC

9 Names of corporations, firms or individuals whose property or portion of property have been
acquired during the year, together with date of each acquisition:
Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

10 Use the space below for supplementary information or explanations concerning this report;




SCHEDULE A

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS

Assets and Other Debits

Schedule| Balance Balance

Line Title of Account Page No.| End-of-Year | Beginning of Year

No. [Acct. (a) {b) (c) {d)
1 §. UTILITY PLANT
2 1100 Utility plant 8 44,520,341 42,654,313
3 107 Utility plant adjustments 0
4 Total utility plant 44,520,341 42,654,313
5 250 Reserve for depreciation of utility plant 12 (14,253,961) (13,255,619)
6 | 251 Reserve for amortization of limited term utility investments 12 {(4,600) - (4,400)
7 | 252 Reserve for amortization of utility plant acquisition adjustment 12 0
8 Total utility plant reserves {14,258,561) (13,260,019)
9 Total utility plant less reserves 30,261,780 29,394,294
10

11 Il. INVESTMENT AND FUND ACCOUNTS

12 1 110 Other physical property 10 441,701 367,017
13 { 253 Reserve for depreciation and amortization of other property 12 (388,173) {298,074)
14 Other physical property less reserve - 53,528 68,943
15 1111 Investments in associated companies 14 45,874,750 47,259,459
16 | 112 Other investments 14 28,000 28,000
17 | 113 Sinking funds 15 "0 0
18 [ 114 Miscellaneous special funds 15 0 S 0
19 Total investments and fund accounts 45,956,278 47,356,402
20

21 Hil. CURRENT AND ACCRUED ASSETS

22 1120 Cash 200,524 161,554
23 | 121 Special deposits 16 400 400
24 1122 Working funds 2,200 1,700
25 1123 Temporary cash investments 10,045,182 112,365,114
26 | 124 Notes receivable 16 1,596,872 2,453,758
27 | 125 Accounts receivable 1,634,991 1,267,782
28 | 126 Receivables from associated companies 17 0 0
29 1131 Materials and supplies 108,073 110,047
30 1132 Prepayments 17 382,256 583,072
311133 Other current and accrued assets 17 18,757 70,685
32 Total current and accrued assets 13,989,255 17,014,122
33

34 IV. DEFERRED DEBITS

35 | 140 Unamortized debt discount and expense 17 © 722,702 776,160
36 | 141 Extraordinary property losses 18 0 0
37 ) 142 Preliminary survey and investigation charges 0 0
38 | 143 Clearing accounts : 0 0
39 | 145 Other work in progress 8,934 4,518
40 | 146 Other deferred debits 19 2,157,301 2,427,772
41 Total deferred debits 2,888,937 3,208,450
42 Total assets and other debits 93,096,249 96,973,268
43




SCHEDULE A

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS
Liabilities and Other Credits

Schedule| Balance Balance
Line Title of Account Page No. |End-of-Year| Beginning of Year
No.| Acct. (a) (b) (c) (d)
1 I. CORPORATE CAPITAL AND SURPLUS
2 | 200 | Common capital stock 20 610,391 610,391
3 [ 201 | Preferred capital stock 0
4 | 202 ] Stock liability for conversion 0
9 | 203 | Premiums and assessments on capitat stock 20 0
6 | 150 | Discount on capital stock 19 { ) 0
7 | 151 | Capital stock expense 19 ) 0
8 | 270 | Capital surplus 21 1,963,455 1,963,455
9 | 271 | Earned surplus 21 (2,193,724) 3,754,438
10 Total corporate capital and surplus 380,122 6,328,284
11
12 Il. PROPRIETARY CAPITAL
13 | 204 | Proprietary capital {Individual or parinership) 22 0 0
14 | 205 | Undistributed profits of proprietorship or partnership 22 0 0
15 Total proprietary capital 0 0
16
17 lll. LONG-TERM DEBT .
18 | 210 | Bonds 23 40,077,443 40,386,790
19 | 211 ; Receivers' cerificates 0 0
20 | 212 | Advances from associated companies - 24 18,262,258 17,764,019
21 | 213 | Miscellaneous long-term debt 24 2,473,436 2,473,436
22 Tolal long-terrn debt 60,813,137 60,624,245
123
24 IV. CURRENT AND ACCRUED LIABILITIES
25 | 220 | Notes payable 25 14,106 14,106
26 | 221 | Notes receivable discounted 0
27 | 222 | Accounts payable 1,462,570 1,604,933
28 | 223 | Payables to associated companies 25 18,140,304 19,699,200
29 | 224 | Dividends declared 0
30 | 225 | Matured long-term debt 309,347 286,489
31 | 226 | Matured interest 0
32 | 227 | Customers' deposits 50,130 61,008
33 | 228 | Taxes accrued 26 132,826 100,815
34 | 229 | Interest accrued 769,713 778,622
'35 | 230 | Other current and accrued liabilities 25 2,303,807 2,053,939
36 Total current and accrued liabilities 23,182,803 24,599,112
37
38 V. DEFERRED CREDITS
39 | 240 | Unamortized premium on debt 18 0 0
40 | 241 | Advances for construction 27 1,755,031 1,831,158
41 | 242 | Other deferred credits 28 4,668,866 1,296,636
42 Total deferred credits 6,423,897 3,127,794
43
44 Vl. RESERVES
45 | 254 | Reserve for uncollectible accounts 28 0 0
46 | 255 | Insurance reserve 28 0 0
47 | 256 | Injuries and damages reserve 28 0 0
48 | 257 | Employees' provident reserve 28 0 0
49 | 258 | Other reserves 28 0 0
50 Total reserves 0 0
51
52 VII. CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION
53 | 265 | Contributions in aid of construction 27 2,296,290 2,293,833
54 Total liabilities and other credits 93,096,249 96,973,268




SCHEDULEB
Income Account for the Year

Schedule
Line Account Page No. Amount
. | Acct. (a) (b) (c)
I. UTILITY OPERATING INCOME
501 | Operating revenues 30 17,987,390
Operating Revenue Deductions:
502 Operating expenses 31-33 14,104,902
503 Depreciation 12 819,395
504 Amortization of limited-term utility investments 12
505 Amortization of utility plant acquisition adjustments 12
506 Property losses chargeable to operations 34
507 Taxes 34 1,349,163
Total operating revenue deductions 16,273,460
Net operating revenues 1,713,930
508 | Income from utility plant leased to others
510 | Rent for lease of utility plant
Total utility operating income 1,713,930

Il. OTHER INCOME

521 | Income from nonutility operations (Net) 36 (1,986,581)

522 { Revenue from lease of other physical property

523 | Dividend revenues

wlwlwlw|malmlmlralmlninlmlnm 2]l =] =]=2]==]= =
b b B B R3] B N B R D BN B b= 1 Y S R e e e e e ) K G R ed Gl B B A B £

524 | Interest revenues 194,847

525 | Revenues from sinking and other funds -

526 | Miscellaneous nonoperating revenues 36 63,376

527 | Nonoperating revenue deductions - Dr. 36 0
Total other income (1,728,358)

Net income before income deductions {14,428)
lll. INCOME DEDUCTIONS

530 | Interest on long-term debt 3,544,931

531 | Amortization of debt discount and expense 18 53,458

532 | Amortization of premium on debt - Cr. 18

533 | Taxes assumed on interest

534 | Interest on debt to associated companies 905,786

535 | Other interest charges 36 13,451

35 | 536 | Interest charged to construction - Cr.

36 | 537 | Miscellaneous amortization

37 1 538 | Miscellaneous income deductions 36 206,644
38 Total income deductions 4,724,270
39 Net income . {4,738,698)
40

41 IV. DISPOSITION OF NET INCOME

42 | 540| Miscellaneous reservations of net income

43

44 Balance transferred to Earned Surplus or

45 Proprietary Accounts scheduled on page 21 {4,738,698)
46




SCHEDULE A-1
Account 100 - Utility Plant

Balance Additions [| Retirements|| Other Debits|{ Balance

Line Title of Account Beg of Year| During Year| During Year{| or (Credits) |End of Year
No.| Acct (a) {b) (c) (d) {e) {f)

1 1100 - 1] Utility plant in service (Schedule A-1a) 42,348,171 || 2,580,643 543,319 (74,275)(144,311,220

2 |100-2| Utility plant leased to others

3 |100-3] Construction work in progress 271,780 XXXXXXXXXX (95,425) 176,355

4 1100 -4 Utility plant held for future use (Sch A-1¢)

5 1100 - 5| Utility plant acquisition adjusiments 34,362 XXXXXXXXXX (1,5986) 32,766

6 [100-6| Utility plant in process of reclassification

7 Total utility plant 42,654,313 || 2,580,643 543,319 (171,296)]| 44,520,341

SCHEDULE A-1a
Account 100.1 - Utility Plant in Service
Balance Additions || Retirements|| Other Debits]| Balance

Line Title of Account Beg of Year||During Year|| During Year| or (Credits) ||End of Year
No.| Acct (a) {b) (c) (d) {e) {f)

8 I. INTANGIBLE PLANT

9 301 Organization 5,517 5,517
10 | 302 | Franchises and consents (Schedule A-1b) 5,067 5,067
11 | 303 | Otherintangible plant 78 78
12 Total intangible plant - 10,662 10,662
13

14 Il. LANDED CAPITAL

15 | 306 Land and land righis 225,662 (2,293) 223,369
16

17 . SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT

18 | 311 Structures and improvements

18 | 312 | Collecting and impounding reservoirs

201 313 Lake, river and other intakes

21| 314 | Springs and tunnels

22 | 315 | Wells 708,696 8,861 699,835
23 | 316 | Supply mains 0
24 | 317 | Other source of supply plant 1,473,733 8,265 2,318 69,906 || 1,549,586
25 Total source of supply plant 2,182,429 8,265 11,179 69,806 || 2,249,421
26

27 IV. PUMPING PLANT

28 | 321 Structures and improvements 902,535 148,328 37,831 1,013,032
29 | 322 | Bailer plant equipment 0
30 | 323 [ Other power production equipment , 0
31| 324 | Pumping equipment 1,545,707 7,352 10,858 1,542,201
32| 325 | Other pumping ptant 0
33 Total pumping plant 2,448 242 155,680 48,689 0| 2,555,233
34

35 V. WATER TREATMENT PLANT

36 | 331 | Struciures and improvemenis 0 0
37 1 332 | Water treatment equipment 261,103 4,667 832 264,938
38 Total water treatment plant 261,103 4,667 832 0 264,838




SCHEDULE A-1a
Account 100.1 - Utility Plant in Service - Concluded

Balance Additions Retirements Other Debits Balance
Line Title of Account Beg of Year|{ During Year During Year or {Credits) End of Year
No. | Acct (a) ) {b) (c) (d) (e) N
1 VI, TRANSMISSION AND DIST. PLANT
2 | 341 | Structures and improvements '
3 | 342] Reservoirs and tanks 1,634,696 5,356 2,518 1,637,533
4 | 343 | Transmission and distribution mains 14,999,070 785,101 29,893 (62,677) 15,681,602
5 | 344 | Fire mains -0
6 | 345| Services 4,285,672 465,856 22,765 4,728,763
7 | 346 | Meters 2,050,868 303,133 64,062 2,289,939
8 | 347 | Meter installations 0
9 | 348 ] Hydrants 1,572,990 196,866 5,233 1,764,623
10 | 349 | Other transmission and distribution plant 0
11 Total transmission and distribution plant 124,543,296 | 1,756,313 124 472 (62,677)|| 26,112,460
12
13 Vil. GENERAL PLANT
14 | 371 | Structures and improvements 3,035,003 6,814 3,660 3,038,156
15 | 372 | Office futniture and equipment 6,244,732 305,391 175,204 6,374,919
16 | 373 | Transportation equipment 873,707 129,564 144,427 (71,982} 786,862
17 | 374 | Stores equipment 43,336 5,503 48,839
18 | 375 | Laboratory equipment 14,751 14,751
19 | 376 | Communication equipment- 1,505,934 117,949 19,882 (7,229) 1,596,672
20 | 377 | Power operated equipment 336,277 86,5631 13,249 409,559
21 | 378 | Tools, shop and garage equipment 207,025 3,867 1,625 209,367
22 [ 379 | Other general plant 0
23 Total general plant 12,260,765 655,719 358,147 (79.211)|| 12,479,125
24 . )
25 VIIl. UNDISTRIBUTED ITEMS
26 | 390 | Other tangible property 416,012 416,012
27 | 391 | Utility plant purchased
28 [ 392 | Utility plant sold .
29 Total undistributed ilems 416,012 416,012
30 Total utility plant in service 42,348,171 || 2,580,643 543,319 (74.275)| 44,311,220
"SCHEDULE A-1b
Account 302 - Franchises and Consents
Date of
Acquisition| Amount at
. Date of Termin by which Carried
Line Name of Original Grantor Grant Years Utility in Account’
No. (a) {b) (c) (d) (e}
31 Acquisition Costs . 67
32 L.A. County Franchise Ordinance #12251 5,000
33 :
34
35 Total XHOOOOOOXHKHHOOOOKKX 5,067

1 The total should agree with the balance at the end of the year in Account 302 in Schedule A-1a Line 10.




0L

LOL LbY jejol ¢
£C
[44
|14
0¢
6l
gl
Ll
9l
6.5'9C sNoaue||8osIy Gl
£SP'2GE Wwawdinb3 uoiepiodsuel Y1
14511 Juawdinby pue ainjuing a0 el
916°/1 (ebBelio)g ) abesen AN
900°LL yuawdinb3 viawe) Ll
01122 pue’ i
)] (e) ON
Jea\ jo pul Auadold jo uonduosaq pue swen auf
anjea joog
Auadouid jeo1sAud 13yl0 - 011 Junodsady
¢~V 37NA3HIOS
XXXKXXXHXXXXXXXXX XXX KXXXKXXXX 2101 6
g
L
9
g
L4
£
[
ANON |
(p) )] (a) (e) "ON
JeaA Jo pu3g 82IAI8S Ut uonisInboy Apadougd jo uonedso pue uonduosag aun
aoueeqg pade|d 8q |lIm jo sjeg
Auadold uaypa
a1e(g aewsxoiddy

as() 21njnd 10§ plaH Jueld ANNN - 7001 JUNoIdY

21-¥v 3TNA3HOS




SCHEDULE A-1d

RATE BASE
Schedule Balance Balance
Line Title of Account Page No.| End-of-Year | Beginning of Year
No. | Acct. (a) (b) (c) {d)
1 RATE BASE
2
3 Utility Plant
4 Plant in Service 51,657,958 47,456,271
5 Construction Work in Progress 145,614 299,355
6 General Office Prorate 1,685,348 1,706,846
7 Total Gross Plant (Line 4 + Line 5 + Line 6) 53,488,920 49,462,472
8
9 Less Accumulated Depreciation
10 Plant in Service 11,940,136 11,162,586
11 General Office Prorate 576,745 490,570
12 Total Accumulated Depreciation (Line 10 + Line 11) 12,516,881 11,653,156
13
14 Less Other Reserves
15 Deferred Income Taxes (A) 6,046,238 0
16 Deferred Investment Tax Credit 59,034 128,353
17 Other Reserves
18 Total Other Reserves (Line 15 + Line 16 + Line 17) 6,105,272 128,353
19
20 Less Adjustments
21 Contributions in Aid of Construction 1,497,921 1,449,652
22 Advances for Construction 7,362,235 7,269,145
23 Other
24 Total Adjustments (Line 21 + Line 22 + Line 23) 8,860,156 8,718,797
25
26 Add Materials and Supplies 192,463 183,231
27
28 Add Working Cash (From Schedule A-1d(2)) 1,475,189 1,350,540
29
30 TOTAL RATE BASE
31 =Line 7 - Line 12 -Line 18 - Line 24 + Line 26 + Line 28 27,674,264 30,495,937
32
33
34
35 {(A) Due to revocation of Subchapter S corporate status in
36 2003, the company's deferred taxes were reinstated.
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

11




SCHEDULE A-1d (2)
RATE BASE

Working Cash Calculation

Line

.| Acct.

Title of Account

(a)

Schedule
Page No.
{b)

Balance
End-of-Year

{c)

Balance
Beginning of Year
(d)

Working Cash

Determination of Operational Cash Requirement

1.Operating Expenses, Excl Taxes, Depr. & Uncoll.

14,016,344

13,938,997

2.Purchased Power & Commodity for Resale”

5,837,269

6,353,325

3.Meter Revenues: Bimonthly Billing

17,913,335

17,260,687

4. Other Revenues; Flat Rate Monthly Biliing

0

0

5.Total Revenues (3 + 4)

17,913,335

17,260,687

(DGD‘-JO)UILON-Ag

6.Ratio - Flat Rate to Total Revenues {4 / 5)

0

0

7. 5/24 x Line 1 x (100% - Line 6)

2,920,072

2,903,958

8. 1/24 xLine 1 xLine 6

0

0

9. 112 xLline 2

486,439

529,444

10.Cperational Cash Requirement (7 + 8 - 9)

2,433,633

2,374,514

16

* Electtric power, gas or other fuel purchased for
pumping andfor purchased commodity for resale billed
after receipt {metered).

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

11a




SCHEDULE A-3
Accounts 250 to 253, Inclusive - Depreciation and Amortization Reserves

(2) EXPLANATION OF ALL OTHER CREDITS:

Account 250 Account 251 | Account 252 || Account 253
Limited-Term| Utility Plant
Utility Utitity Acquisition Other
Line Item Plant Investments || Adjustments|| Property-
No. (a) {b) {c). {d) (e).

1 | Balance in reserves at beginning of year 13,255,619 4,400 298,074
2 | Add: Credits to reserves during year
3 (a) Charged to Account 503, 504, 505 !’ 819,395 30,652
4 (b) Charged to Account 265 99,370
5 {c) Charged to clearing accounts 100,074
6 {d) Salvage recovered 11,495
7 {e) All other credits @ 614,496 200 70,345
8 Total credits 1,644,830 200 0 100,997
9 | Deduct: Debits to reserves during year '
10 (a) Book cost of property retired 543,319
11 {b) Cost of removal 32,824
12 (c) All other debits 70,345 10,898
13 Total debits 646,488 0 0 10,898
14 | Balancein reserve at end of year 14,253,961 4,600 0 388,173
15
16 | {1) COMPOSITE DEPRECIATION RATE USED FOR STRAIGHT LINE REMAINING LIFE: 2.36%
17 '
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Main Office allocated to others 603,598
Depreciation charged to Nonutility 10,898
Transfer between Utility and Nonutiity 70,345

26

27 | (3) EXPLANATION OF ALL OTHER DEBITS:

28

29

30 Transfer between Ulility and Nonutility 70,345

31 :
Depreciation charged from Utility 10,898

METHOD USED TC COMPUTE INCOME TAX DEPRECIATION:

(a) Straight Line

Q.

(b} Liberalized

(1) Double declining balance

(2) ACRS

(3) MACRS

{4) Others

HlbiwiwlwlwWwlw]lwiw
ﬁ—-somoo-qc)mbwm

(c) Both straight line and liberalized

)
)
)
)
)
X

Leme, frme Lo, Lo Lo o

)

12,



SCHEDULE A-3a
Account 250 - Analysis of Entries in Depreciation Reserve
{This schedule is to be completed if recards are maintained showing depreciation reserve by plant accounis})

Debits to
Credits to Reserves |j Salvage and
Balance Reserve ||During Yearf Costof
Beginning || During Year || Excl. Cost |{Removal Netll Balance
Line DEPREC!IABLE PLANT of Year |[|Excl. Salvage|| Removal || {(Dr.)or Cr. | End of Year
No. |Acct. (@) (b) ©) ) ) (0
1 |. SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT
2 | 311 | Structures and improvements
3 | 312] Collecting and impounding reservoirs
4 |313| Lake, river and other intakes
5 | 314 | Springs and tunnels
6 1315] Wells 65,980 28,100 8.861 {12,084) 73,135
7 | 316 | Supply mains
B | 317 | Other source of supply plant 323,863 31,291 2,318 352,836 |
9 Total source of supply plant 389,843 59,391 11,179 (12,084) 425,971
10
11 Il. PUMPING PLANT
12 | 321 | Structures and improvements 181,773 30,266 37,831 (12,084) 162,124
13 | 322 [ Boiler plant equipment
14 | 323} Other power production equipment
15 | 324 | Pumping equipment 190,038 61,603 10,858 (6,042) 234,741
16 [ 325] Other pumping plant
17 Total pumping plant 371,811 91,869 48,689 (18,126) 396,865
18
19 1Il. WATER TREATMENT PLANT
20 | 331 | Structures and improvements |
21 | 332 Water treatment equipment 65,436 11,283 832 75,887
22 Total water treatment plant 65,436 11,283 832 0 75,887
23
24 IV. TRANS. AND DIST. PLANT
25 [ 341 | Structures and improvements
26 ) 342 | Reservoirs and tanks 400,960 35,340 2,519 433,781
27 | 343 | Transmission and distribution mains 4,954,606 285,428 29,893 (1,496)|| 5,208,645
28 | 344 | Fire mains
29 | 345| Services 1,461,225 98,704 22,765 1,537,164
30 | 346 | Meters 909,854 61,422 64,062 2,569 909,783
31 | 347 | Meter installations
32.| 348 | Hydrants 398,172 37,048 5,233 140 430,127
33 | 349 | Other transmission and distribution plant
34 Total trans. and distrubtion plant 8,124,817 517,942 124,472 1,213 || 8,519,500
35
36 V. GENERAL PLANT
37 | 371 | Structures and improvements 447 266 73,788 3,660 (1,118) 516,276
38 | 372 | Office furniture and equipment 2,171,237 610,056 175,204 782 | 2,606,871
39 | 373 | Transportation equipment 711,531 61,824 214,772 8,004 566,587
40 | 374 | Stores eguipment 22,130 2,037 24,167
41 | 375| Laboratory equipment 14,869 138 15,007
42 | 376 | Communication equipment 575,007 151,842 19,982 706,867
43 | 377 | Power operated equipment 234,613 23,531 13,249 244,895
44 | 378§ Tools, shop and garage equipment 85,458 12,994 1,625 96,827
45 [ 379 | Other general plant 0
46 [ 390 | Other tangible property 41,601 16,640 58,241
47 | 391 | Water plantpurchased .
48 Total general plant 4,303,712 952,850 428,492 7,668 || 4,835,738
49 Total 13,255,619 1,633,335 613,664 {21,329))] 14,253,961

13



145

pue jsalay|

000'82 2oL Ll

al

Gl

Pl

el

Zl

L

0l

000'82 (suioo) aseydind Ajpowwod) | 6
(a} (e) “ON
JeaA Jo pu3 Auadoud Jo uonduosaq pue swen au

soue|eg
SjUaWlSaAU] J9Yl0 - Z1 1 uNoddYy
¢-v 3TNA3IHOS
-g obed uo | || JUNCoDY Ul JBDA JY) JO PUB DY) JE BOUBIE] AL} LM gaibe pinoys (101 9yl |

LEL LY 0SL'vLB'SY ,SIEI0 . 8

(G6€'1+2) 3jqeMeA|| 6Z4°L69°C) Auedwo J8je A UBINON aoueApY | £

£85'822 a|qeLBA|| 611 ¥86'T 131 A soLpuRY A9)BA 8iddy soueapy | 9

£¥6'65 s|qeuepl p96'819°L oIS aouBADY | G

200'6LY'6 86¢° 8¢ o0Is yoo)g wowwop | ¢

L12'188's  [L0sL'E 19BN SOUOURY As|[eA 9lddy %90} uowwoD | €

g92'0L. 006'ShY SHIO AN J1BJEM BINE BLES 320]g UOWWoy) | 2

1£9'Z05'ZL || 00S Audwog JBjepp LIBjUNOW 30015 UOWWIOD | |
(3} 0] (3) (p) (0) (q) (e) "ON
Jes ) Buunq [[seaA Buung 1538.3)U| 13, Jo pu3 [|1esA jo pu3 Aueduion) Buinss| Jo sWeEN Aumoag Jo sse|n [sun

paAlaoay panJooy Jo 31ey anep Jabpat|| anea led
spusplaig 1s818)Y|

soiuedwon paje1dossy Ul SJUBWISAAU| - L | JUNOIJY
v 31NA3HIS




Gl

SIEI0L 81

Ll

9l

Gl

14

£l

Zi

L

INON | 01

) ®) ) ) @ (® ON
Jea, jo pu3 [[Jes A Buung awoou| [edioud  [[1e@A jo Buuubeg pun4 Jo aweN aun

aougleg |i suononpag 12a\ buing suonppy aoue|eg
spund |eioadg snoaug|[eosiiA - ¢ | JUN0IJY
.-V 371NA3HOS

S|elo0L 6

g

L

9

g

14

€.

Z

INON | |

{1 (a) () () (a) (e) "ON
JeaA Jo pu3 |[see A BuLUNg awoou| [edioud [1me A jo Buiuuibeg pund jo awey aun

oourjeg [ suononpag JeaA buung suonippy souejegd

spung Bupjuls - €11 JUnodooy
9-v 3TNQ3HOS




gl

12.'9 L8162 2.8'96G"' L sjejo L [t
0 0 6LG'vY b HAY-PUN§aY doueApyf.
0 ZLz Sallep|l G8Y'E puewsa@ uodn 66/0€/€ yoijqes eseglt
0 969'L1 salepll 06£°968 puewaq uodn 2052/ I JaeaymM H H|
0 0 %096 il 6/6'GEY LE/VTIG L0/ 219 Jaj9aum LAN]
Zi8'v i) %006 || SOF'ELL v0/9L/1 ) 68/91/1 1 yoljges eses
GL6') G8Y'E %078 || 8EL'EY v0/10/8 16/02/8 yoljges eJeg
(6) (6) () (p) (0) (Q) (e)
Jeajx mc_.h:D iea) m:_.__.__n_ ajey Jeaj Jjo pu3 o_nm>mn_ aleq anssj Jo ajeqd lajeN
PaAIalay 1salalu] pandy 1sadajl] || 1Sata1U} aoue|eqg

a|qeAlasay SAJON - PZ i JUN0IDY

6-v 3TNA3HIS
00y
001 2018 dnydid 2901A18G [90.8d pauun
00¢ s1abed uo ysodag AjLINoag s19da9g+Y
(0} (a) (e)
Jeaa jo pug 1sodaq jo asodindg Aejsoda(] jo sweN
aoueleqg

spsoda( je1oadsg - L Z| JUNOIDY

8-v 31NA3HIS



11

1G1'8l G
2154'8l 5]1QBAIDI9Y 1S818)U|
(a) (e)
junoly waj|
$]oSSY pPanJoadoy pue jusaind Jaylo - £€1 JUNoddyY
ZL-¥ 371Na3HOS
9G62'Z8E s[ejo L
06125 18410
638G S)uBIY JS1BAA POSEST
Z6e'Le abejsod
Gov'GlLL soxe | AKadold
GLE'BE asueInsu)
{a) (e)
junowy way|
sjuawAedaid - Zg| unoodoy
L-¥ 3T1NA3HOS
S[EJoL
saiuedon) pajeInossy Ul SJUSLUISSAU| U)IM papn|ou]
(a) (p) (o) (q) (e)
JeaA Buung JesA Buung ajey unowy WOYA Woly ang
paAlS9ay JsaJau| || paniooy 1saiaiu| [{ 1s8101u

soiuedwon pajeIdosSsy WOl SI|qBAISI8Y - 9Z1 JUNOJDY
0l-v 3TNA3HOS




8l

QOIH3d NOILVZILHOWY

YOIYM 0 Sa)1IN28S
10 unowe |edpuud

gl

Ll

ot

St

14

el

Zh

LE

z0LeeL BSY'es 091'94L el 1]

§9¢°LL 18v'L z58'v8 140074 2002 80288 000’0000+ aj apmuoneN 6

avi'e 605') G5Z'S 1002 L1661 ¥£0'8 Z19'0es'T 3oegAng %2015 10} 810N | 8

¥00'6 6Lt £er's 020z 0002 9/2'91 000'005 [emny 193U0Ig L

L06'L 6% 58¢'8 020z 0002 9/2'sL 000'00S 3dUBINSU| )7 AES 9

LPE'GSE £9%'S1 018'042 0202 0002 68¢' L2 000'000'9 pajiuf) ueduIwWY S

9zZe'ovl 9G4'9 Z80°'cSl 5202 G661 096'202 000°'000°0 9y apimUaleN ¥

eLZIEL 6€9'21 ZIE'ERL 102 €66l BO¥'S9Z 000'000'8 pajiuf) ueouaLWy €

19L'LS 008'v 19529 9102 1661 65€'02Z1 . 000005t jemn ayoed A

£46'CE 9v8'¢ 618'.¢ FARITA 2861 251°¢6 000'005'€ |[emny Jyed b
[0 {u} (6 [0} (3) p) {9 (q) (e) "ON
1894 j0 1834 1834 leaf jo -0f ~Woli4 wnjwald 3au sajela) ‘asuadxa 199p wial-Buo| jo uopeubiseq au

pua aoueleg Buunp Buunp Bujuwbaq 10 95UadXa pue snujw wnpwasd Jo
SHPAID sHqsQ aoueeg JNODSIP [B101 ‘gsuadxs pue Junoosip

UPAI-1GI(] UO WNIWBIH JO UORBZINOWY

'Z€G 1UNO22Y ©} PaYPaId 10 ‘asuadx3 pue Junodsig

1930 JO UOHEBZIPOWY *| €6 JUNOJIDY O) PAIG3P Lok
~BZIPOLIE LIBY} JAY)0 S)paId pue syqap Aue uieidx3 'z

‘51294 J01d U1 paLLSapPal B1aMm UDIYM SaNss| o} 3jgedndde
SJUNOWE pasodsipun Auap! pue Aj@esedas N0 18g'g

"$]UNOY0Y JO WAISAS wUoyuUN Ay AQ

payipads se uBL} JSLO0 JUILWNRES.) JO LUCHEZUOYINE S,UOISSIW

-Wwo7 3y jo slep ‘os|e ‘1eak ayy Buunp pawaspal sanss!

ylw paeIoosse sasuadxa uopdwapas pue ‘swniwaid uog

-dwapa) ‘wniwalid Jo asuadxa pue Junodsip }qap paziyolle
-un jo Juawjeas ay) buipiebal siejnoed ysiuang'g

‘panssi AyjewBuo jgap wial-Buo)

130 JO SpUOQ O JuNoLWe 3Ly} 0} 193dsal Yim wniwdud
10 9Suadxa pUE JLNOISIP SY) MOYS (3) LWNjod Uf'Y

‘panss| >__m:_. Buo jgap wuay-Buo Jayo

10 spuoq jo junowe jedipund ayy moys (q) uwnoa uj'g
‘sasayuased

Up 21NS0|9U3 AQ JO paAJ U SJUNOWE wnjwaid moyg'z
-1qap wiay-Buoy jo sauas pue ssed yoea o) siqedljdde
wniwaid Jo asuadxa pue JUNossip Jo siejnded 1gaQ Jo
wnwaid pazijoweun pue asuadx3 pue junodsiqg 198Q

pazijoweun Joj sbuipeayqns sjeledas Japun poday'y

}gop uo wniwaid pazipoweun pue asuadxa pue JunoISIp 3qIP Paziloweun - 0¥Z pue vl mucrooo<
£1-¥ 3TNA3HOS




SCHEDULE A-14
Account 141 - Extraordinary Property Losses

WRITTEN OFF DURING YEAR
Total Amount| Previously Account Balance
Line Description of Property Loss or Damage of Loss Written off | Charged Amount End of year
No. (a) {b}) {c) (d) (e} (f)
1 |None
2
3
4 Total JXOOCOOXXNK
SCHEDULE A-15
Account 146 - Other Deferred Debits
Balance
Line ltem End of year
No. (a) (b)
5 _|Balancing/Memorandum/Regulatory Accounts 413,802
6 |Rate Case Costs 150,732
7 |Paid Time Off 807,847
8 |Split Dollar Life Insurance 109,469
9 |Pension Fund Disclosure 411,092
10 |Other . 264,359
11 Total 2,157,301
SCHEDULE A-16
Account 150 - Discount on Capital Stock
1. Report the balance at end of year of discount on capital respect to any class or series of stock, attach a statement giving
stock for each class and series of capital stock. particulars of the change. State the reason for any charge-off
2. If any change occurred during the year in the balance with during the year and specify the account charged.
Balance
Line Class and Series of Stock End of year
No. (a) (b)
12 None
13
14 | Total
SCHEDULE A-17
Account 151- Capital Stock Expense
1. Report the balance at end of year of capital stock expense respect to any class or series of stock, attach a statement giving
for each class and series of capltal stock. particulars of the change. State the reason for any charge-off of
2. If any change occurred during the year in the balance with capital stock expense and specify the account charged.
Balance
Line Class and Series of Stock End of year
No. (a) (b}
15 |None
16
17 | Total

19



SCHEDULE A-18
Accounts 200 and 201- Capital Stock

Number of Par Value
Shares of Stock Dividends Declared
Authorized Autharized During Year
by by Number Total Par Value?
Articles of Articles of of Shares Qutstanding
Line Class of Stock Incorporation } Incorporation Outstanding1 End of Year Rate Amount
No. (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) () (9)
1 Commaon Stock 80,000 $25.00 24, 416 610,391 1,200,000
2
3
4
5 R
6 Totals 80,000 $25.00 24,416 610,391 1,200,000
' After deduction for amount of reacquired stock held by or for the respondent.
2 If shares of stock have no par value, show value assigned to stock outsanding.
SCHEDULE A-18a
Record of Stockholders at End of Year
COMMON STOCK Number PREFERRED STOCK Number
Line Name Shares Name Shares
No. {a) (b) {c) (d)
7 {Henry H. Wheeler, Jr. 19,531.86
8 |Nyri A Wheeler-Lewis 1,393.50
9 |Henry H. Wheeler Il 1,393.50
10 |Charles B. Wheeler 1,056.04
11 |Henry H. Wheeler IV 188.86
12 |Jeremy H. T. Wheeler 188.86
13 |Tyler E. Stolzenburg 188.86
14 |Jesse C. Stolzenburg 188.86
15 |Maxwell C. Wheeler 118.36
16 |Regents of the University of California 166.94
17 Total number of shares 24,415.64 Total number of shares
SCHEDULE A-19
Account 203 - Premiums and Assessments on Capital Stock
Balance
Line Class of Stock End of Year
No. (a) (b}
18
19 [NONE
20
21
22
23
24
25
26 Total

20




SCHEDULE A-20

Account 270 - Capital Surplus (For use by Corporations only)

Line ltem Amount
No. (a) {b)

1 _|Balance beginning of year 1,963,455

2 CREDITS (Give nature of each credit and state account charged)

3

4

5 Total credits

6 DEBITS (Give nature of each debit and state account credited)

=

8

9

10 Total debits

11 |Balance end of year 1,963,455

SCHEDULE A-21

Account 271 - Earned Surplus (For use by Corporations only}

Line
No.

Acct

Account

(a)

Amount

(b)

12

Balance beginning of year

3,754,438

i3

CREDITS

14

400

Credit balance transferred from income account

15

401

Miscellaneous credits to surplus (detaif)

16

17

Total credits

0

18

DEBITS

19

410

Debit balance transferred from income account

4,738,698

20

411

Dividend appropriations-preferred stock

21

412

Dividend appropriations-Common stock

1,200,000

22

413

Miscellaneous reservations of surplus

23

414

Miscellaneous debits to surplus (detail)

24

Unrealized loss on T-bill, notes, etc.

9,464

25

Total debits

5,948,162

26

Balance end of year

(2,193,724)

21




cc

INON leaA jo pua aoueleg| gz JNON JeaA JO pua soueleg ﬂ
s)igep 1eo iz | SHOop 1e10 L gl
9Z Zi
14 (1ejep) sugep Jouio} Li
(1reyap) syugep JBYI0f  ¥¢ _ Jeah Buunp s|emespyiipg - 01
1eah Buunp siemelpylipm| €2 1eah 10} SSO[ 18N} 6
Jeah 10} ssofJeN| 22 sl1ig3a ) 8
sligaa | e || sypald [ejo] ]
S}Ipaio |ejoL 0z , 9
_ 61 : (1eyep) sypato ByYlof &
(1eep) syppaso Japo| 8i 1eak Buunp sjuswisaAul [euonippy| ¢
Jeah 1o} swosul leN| L1 Jead Joj swodul}eN| €
S11a3yd | 9l suaIdd | ¢
leah jo Buluuibag aoueieg| ¢l . leahk jo Buluuibag souejeg| 4
(a) (e) . ON || (q) (e) 'ON
unowy way| aun junowy walf aun
(Jeuondo si Junodoe sy} Jo 8sn ay|)
diysiauied 1o diysiojsudoliid jo (diysiouped lo sojourdold 9]0S)
S}1J01d paInquisipun - S0Z 3uno2dy |leyde) Asejadold - 0 JUNOIIY

€¢-v 37Na3HIOS ¢¢-V 31NA3HIS



T A

Juapucdsal sy} 1o} 10 Ag pjay Spuog paJinboeal JO JUNOWE Joj UoRdNpsp 18y |

1¥9'LIE'E 0£8'180°} E¥¥'LLO'OY sejo) B
000°ZEL 000°ZEL B0.'88 %eE L 00000001 000'000'0} ¥L0Z z00Z abebpon 1114 g
00L' vt 001’y 9l.'al %288 000°005 000'005 0z0Z 0002 abelpow 1844 2
00} v+ 00L'v¥ 8.4'0L %Z8'9 000'005 000'005 0z0z 0002 afiebuow 1s.d g8
002'625 002'625 SBE'LLT %IR8 000°'000'9 000'000'9 0z0z 0002 afebuop jsid S
000°65. 000'65. 096'20Z . ) %GBS 000'000°0% 000°000°0} 6202 G661 abebuow isid ¥
00t'¥58 00+'¥59 BOY'S9T %848 0000008 000°000°'8 ¥L0z £661 abebuopy jsi1d £
961 '6BE BBL'ZBE 65£'0Z} %0201 EPF'E6E'E 000°005'¥ 910z LE61 abebLoW isiid F4
6¥9'64T £0R'9LZ BSY'EH %96'01 000'+BY'} 000°'005°€E FALIA 9961 abebuop 1814 b
] (1) (W (B) )] (a) (p} (@ (q) : (e) "oN
aouenss| Jeg) jusung
JBBA mr__._:D JBoA @ct:D 10 PoeppRY pund 1saualu) 198US aIue|eg UﬂNtOE:( b.cﬂ:mﬁ anss| puog 0 ssejd ]
pied 1saiaiu| || paniody 1s8181U) 1500 Bunjuig 10 8jBY 1”Bd Fac_ucmuﬂno wnouwy [edioupd 10 8yeq 0 a1eQ

spuog - 0l Z Junoosoy
¥¢-v 3TNA3HOS



SCHEDULE A-25
Account 212 - Advances from Associated Companies

Amount of Rate of || Interest Accrued || Interest Paid

Line Nature of Obligation Obligation interest During Year During Year
No. {a) {b) {c} {d) (€)

9 |Mountain Water-Nonutility 18,262,258

10

11

12

13 Totals 18,262,258

SCHEDULE A-26
Account 213 - Miscellaneous Long Term Debt

Date of | Date of | Principal Amount 0u!standing' Per | Rate of | Interest Accrued | Interest Paid
Line Nature of Obligation Issue | Maturity - Authorized Balance Sheet | Interest Ouring Year Ouring Year
No. (2) {b) {c) {d) (e) {f) {9) {h)
14 |Notes for Stock Buyback 1997 2007 2,530,612 2,473,436 | 7.38% 126,311 126,311
15 ‘
16
17
18
19
20
21
22 ]
23 Totals 2,530,612 2,473,436 ) 0 0
* After deduction for amount of reacquired debt held by or for the respondent.
SCHEDULE A-27
Securities Issued or Assumed During Year
Amount tssued
Commission During Year Discount or
Line Class of Security Authorization (omit cents) Premium Expenses
No. (@) {b) (c) (d) (e)
24 |NONE
25
26
27
28

Totals

24




SCHEDULE A-28
Account 220 - Notes Payable

Date of Date of Balance Rate of Interest Accrued |  Interest Paid
Line In Favor of Issue Maturity End of Year Interest During Year During Year
No. {a) {b) {c) {d) {e) {f) {g)
1 {Tyler Stolzenburg 2003 2004 3.847 Varies 85 0
2 |Jesse Stolzenburg 2003 2004 3,847 Varies g5 0
3 |Henry Wheeler IV 2003 2004 3,206 Varies 79 0
4 |Jeremy Wheeler 2003 2004 3,206 Varies 79 0
5
B
7
8
9 Totals 14,106 348 0
SCHEDULE A-29
Account 223 - Payables to Associated Companies
Balance Rate of Interest Accrued Interest Paid
Line Nature of Obligation End of Year Interest During Year During Year
No. {a) () {c) (d) (e)
10 Santa Paula Water Works, LTD. 18,140,304 Varies 952,918
11
12
13
14 Totals 18,140,304 952,918
SCHEDULE A-30
Account 230 - Other Current and Accrued Liabilities
Balance
Line Description End of Year
No. {c)
15 |Accrued Payrolt 61,794
16 |Accrued 401K 20,912
17 |Accued Paid Time Off 807,847
18 |Accrued Pension Plan 553,794
19 |Accrued Post Retirement Benefits Other Than Pension 524,120
20 |California PUC Charge 63,57 3]
21 |Replenishment Charges 6,536
22 |City Water Tax 19,126
23 {Accounting Fees 157,812
24 |Franchise Fees 73,960
25 |Miscellaneous 14,333
26
27 Total 2,303,807

25




9¢

918021 928'2E} 0 Z5L°L1E'L £91'6¥E'L 68G 201 S18'001 Siejol MF
’ I

4

L

ol

6

(oy1°12) S8l'zyl'L | S8LTHLL (oy11z) - SeXe) Swooul [212p24| 8

0 soxe; [B48p8) 1BWNIO] £

06.'Y 196} 2 S£9'061 zzl'8e (‘aines 3¢ pio) o2 “Au0d "Su| 'pad] 9

1B¥ YR €88’ 686°L Xg) souInsuy| jJuswAoidwsun jglepad| §

LGE'S 0 LSE'ZY 261'8¢ 812'C #66°E SBXE] [200] PUE S1E18 J8UI0| ¥

av/ aoy's 69L°E £86'C xe} souginsul wawioidwsun sis| €

LLL'YY (1zzi8e)  |(1s6'veR) {e6v'1) Xe} Ss14oue) Uonei0diod eS| 2

S9¥'GLL 9G1'€01 687'061 688'90Z 118'%0) 09.2'98 Auadoud jeuossad pue jes) uo saxel| |
(W (6) » E)] (] () (@ (e) "ON
(ze1 120w wpoup) (gzz JunoooYy) sjuswW)snipy IBs JesA Buung S9XE ], pansdy (guolonisul 8ag) sunn

saxe) piedasd panJooYy saxel Bupng pabieyd pledsid SoXe ] X1 30 pUy
pled Saxe ]l
HV3A 40 QN3 JONVIVE YV3A 40 ONINNIOZFE FONVIVE .

‘Aroyine Buixey ayy 0)
$9XE) Yons jo emwsues; Buipuad asimiay)o Jo suolonpsp
[101Aed YBNOIY) PRJDS|I00 SBXE) JO SBXE} BWODU| PaLIB)ap
0} 109dsa. YIm SBUIUS BINPSYDS SIY} Ul SPNUl jou 0Q "2
"$junooe pue sjuswedsp Aumn o) Buiprosde (p) uwnod
'‘pabreyo saxer Jo uonnNqISIp e Joy ‘'ze abed ,'Yv3IA
OSNI™NA Q39UVHD SIXV L, PBIRUS 3INPSYIS 885 'g
-sasayjualed Aq syuswysnipe ygap sjeubisag
Juswysnipe yoea c_max.w pue {} uwNO3 Ui SjUNo2oe
xe) piedaud pue va&m ay) jo siuswysnlpe jle s8ju3g ‘g

"IB3A yoes Joj

Alojeiedas moys 8q PINOYS SULLN|OS |[e 4O U0}
-U| paunbal sy} "Jesk | LUBY) SI0W SIDA0D XE) AUE §| b

‘sjunoooe xe) piedaid

pug panumoe uey) 1830 SjuNoooe Jo suolesado o} 10aUp

pebieyo pue pled soxe) (o) pue 'iesk Jusund o) s|qesbieyd
soxe) piedald jo suoipodosd Joj saxe; predaud o) pajipaid

SjUNOWE (Q) 'PanJIae S9XE) 0} PYIPaID S{ENIDE (B)

uBnouyy s1unoove Jsyio pue suolesado o) pabieys saxe)

apnjoul {p) wwnjoo ek auy Buunp pebieyd sexey g

saxe] pledaid pue panidoy - §ZZ JUnoddy
Le-¥ 3TNA3HIS

“saxe} 859U} JO UOISNPU 3U) AQ PRJIBYE JOU St BINPaYds sy}

Jo Buouereq syy (s) pue (p) SUWNIOD Ul Y10q SiUNOWE
aly) J9lu3 “SINPSYIS BY) UL PAPN|JU] 8G PINOYS 'saxe)
psruooe Jo pledsid o) pafieyd jou 'Sl jey) 'SluUncode jeul
0} 10aup pabieyo pue sesk sy) Buunp pled ‘sexe) ‘2
‘pableyd Sem PBIAS| SEM XE] BU} USJYM UO [Bus]ew ay)
y21ym 0} sjunodde ay; 0) pabieyd Ussq BARY YIym SoXE]
sajes JaY;0 pue sulosed spnpoul jou oq "1esk ay) Buunp
$)UNODJE JaYI0 pue suolelado o) pafiseyo soxe) [230) U
MOUS 0) PUE SJUN0OJJE XE} um_:oum, pue predsid psuiquos
sy jo ssejnoued sAlb 0] papusiul s1 SINPaYdSs SIYL "




FXA

ZZ

12

(aquasap)} JaiQ| 0z

spueg] 6l

32018 poLlgBId| 8L

y20js uowwod| s1

)] (9) (a) (e) "ON
panss| JBqUINN uoisIaaQ | s)eY I1S8IBIY| (yseD uey; JeyiO) aulT

unowy aNd 10 puspiAlg UONEIBPISUOY) 18O J0 Aundeg jo adA |
:M0|9q S|IE12p 9A1B S19ER[UOD SOUBAPE UORDNNISUOD JO} aBueyoxe Ul panssi a1om 319 ‘spuaq "HOois J|

LEO'SGL'L OOKOONOCKNXXX Jeak jo pus soueeg| 9|

0 XRIOOOKHNOXNXX Jesh Buunp sabiey) - |gyoigng Gl

XXNOOOOOXNXHNHNK (mo)aq pe1ap J191ua) s3zeuo 104 pabueydx3 sanlundag Pl

0 OOCCEOOOONHXX GOZ 190y O} SIBJSUEN [E}OL €l

XXDOOOKXXKNIOCK Wwnoasip ydom yuasard 0y ang zZL

OO NAXNX Eu.m::oo.% uoneJidxe o} ang [

JOCOOOONNCON | XOOXXXXXKNXKNNXNNK UOIINIISUG Y JO PIY Ul SUOIINQUIUCYD - G9Z 122V 0} Siaysuel] oL

1ZL'9L XOO00O0OONKNK spunjol |ej0 L 6

OGO SISEQ yUOM Jussald 8

XX0OOOKN000XX| §16'0S SISEQ }S02 9)BUOUOdOId N

3000000 | Z12°6Z SISEQ 9nusAal Jo abejuasied )

XXOOCXXHXX XK | XX00COOOKKX spunyay S

XXX XXX | X30000000000 1e04 Bunnp sebiey) ¥

a6l LER’L XAXOOCLHHAIXKNHK JesA Buunp suoyppe snid aoueleq BuuuiBag - |B10IGNS ¢

0 XXX XXXNXX JeaA Buunp suonippy i

851 1€8°tL XXX 1eaA j0 BuiuuiBeq soueleg l
() - {q) (e} "ON
unowy sun]

UOIONIISUO) 10O} SOIUBAPY - LHZ IUNODIY

2¢-v 2TNA3HIOS




8¢

.I| N [ seor | el

A

LE

]

6

8

Fa

(B} ® . (a) {p) () (a) (e) "ON

IBSA JO pu3 unouwry pabieyn unowy SWwa)| JO aIMEN JB3A JO Wwnoooy | sun
aoue|eg JunoosYy BuiuuiBag
soue|eg

S11a34o s11g3a

SOAI9S9Y SNOJUR||SISIY - DAISN|OU| ‘8GZ O} PGZ SIUNOIIY

ye-v 3TNA3HOS
998'899'¥ [ . - /e101 )
6¥Z'c9S ainsojosig pund uoisuad| ¢
LGG'GEZ'E '] ' SaXe ] swodu| paussd| ¢
S8LLLL sangpqe] Aoeinbay| ¢
G0GEL suojjelado panuiuUoIsIp Jof SBJuUBARPY| 2
9/e'c8 . sysodaq] Jspi0 Hopa| L
(a) . (e) - | oN
JesA jo puj wa)| aun
aoueleg .

S}IPaD pallayaq 49Yj0 - ZHZ JUNoIIY
£€-¥ 31NA3HOS




SCHEDULE A-35
Account 265 - Contributions in Aid of Construction

Instructions for Preparation of Schedule of Contributions in Aid of Construction

' The credit batance in the account other than that porion of the
balance relating to nondepreciable property (column d), to property
retired prior to January 1, 1995 (column e), and to the estimated amount
of depreciation accrued to January 1, 1955 (columnn f}, shafl be written off
through charges to this account and credits to Account 250 -

Reserve for Depreciation of Utility Plant over a period equal to the
estimated sefvice life of the property involved, Upon retiremeant of
depreciable property for which a depreciation reserve has been created
through charges to this account, the cost thereof shall be credited to the
appropriate plant account and concurrently charged to Account 250,

If the property is retired prior to the service life originally estimated, the
balance in this account with respect to tha retired property shall be
transferred to the depreciation reserve account.

2 That portion of the balance applicable to.nondepreciable property
shall remain unchanged until the property is sold or otherwise refired.
Upon retirement, the cost of such nondepreciable property acquired by
donation or through use of donated funds shall be credited to the
appropriate plant account and charged to this account to clear the credit
batance carried herein.

* That portion of the balance representing donations o property retired
prior to Janaury 1, 1855 (column e), and the amount of depreciation
accrued to January 1, 1955, on property in service {column ), shall not
be transferred from this account or otherwise disposed of without first
receiving written authorization from the Commisslon.

Subject lo Amortization Not Subject to Amortization
Depreciation
Property in Sesvice Accrued through
After Dec. 31, 1954 Property Dec. 31, 1954
Relired on Property
Total Non- Before in Service at
Line Item All Columns Depreciable Depreciable | Jan. 1, 1955 Dec. 31, 1954
No. (a) (b} {c) (d) {e) {f)
1 |Balance beginning of year 2,293,833 2,293,833
2 _|Add: Credits to account during year OO XX XXXXXX XX HOXXXXX] XXXXX XX XXXXXXXK XX
3 Contributions received during year 101,827 101,827 HAXXX XX KOO0 XX
4 Other credits®
5 Total credits 101.827 101,827
& |Deduct: Debits to account during year XXX XX 0O XX XXX XX XXX XX HOOOOCCX XX
7 Depreciation charges for year 99,370 99,370 KOXXX XX XXX XX XXXXXXK XX
8 Nondepreciable donated property retired XX XX OO XX XXXHXKX XN
9 Other debits* )
10 Total debits 99,370 99,370
11 [Balance end of year 2,296,290 2,296,290

*Indicate nature of these items and show the accounts affected by the contra entries.

29




SCHEDULE B-1
Account 501 - Operating Revenues

Net Change
During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line ACCOUNT Current Year Preceding Year in (Brackets)
No. | Acct. -(a) (b} {c) (d)
1 I. WATER SERVICE REVENUES
2 601 |Metered sales to general customers
3 601.1 Commercial sales 16,165,564 16,187,463 (21,899)
4 601.2 Industrial sales 74,880 93,111 (18,231)
5 601.3 Sales o public authorities 933,683 980,111 (46,428
6 Sub-total 17,174,127 17,260,685 {86,558)|
7 602 |Unmetered sales to generai customers
8 602.1 Commercial sales 0 0 0
9 602.2 Industrial sales 0 0 0
10 602.3 Sales to public authorities 0 0 0
11 Sub-total 0 0 0
12 | 603 |Sales to irrigation customers
13 603.1 Metered sales 0 0 0
14 603.2 Unmetered sales 0 0 o
15 Sub-total 0 0 0
16 | 604 |Private fire protection service 74,055 80,143 {6,088)
17 | 605 |Public fire protection service 0 0 0
18 | 606 |Sales to other water utilities for resale 176,528 161,133 15,395
19 | 607 |Sales to governmental agencies by contracts 0 0 0
20 | 608 |Interdepartmental sales 0 0 0
21 | 609 |Regulatory Balancing Account {27,444) {9,118) {18,326)
22 Sub-total 223,139 232,158 (9.019)]
23 Total water service revenues 17,397,266 17,492,843 (95,577)
24 ). OTHER WATER REVENUES |
25 | 611 |Miscellaneous service revenues 18,662 59,554 (40,892)
26 | 612 |Rent from waler property 0 0 .0
27 | 613 [Interdepartmental rents 0 0 0
28 | 614 |Other water revenues 571,462 557,675 13,787
29 Tolal other water revenues 590,124 617,229 (27,105)
30 | 501 Total operating revenues 17,987,390 18,110,072 (122,682)||
SCHEDULE B-1a
Operating Revenues Apportioned to Cities and Towns
Line Location Operating Revenues
No. (a) (b)
31 |Operations not within incorporated cities'
32
33
3
35 [Operations within incorporated territory
36 City or town of Artesia 74,033
37 City or town of Bellflower 3.002,070
38 City or town of Compton 4,264,085
39 City or town of Los Angeles . 1,684,866
40 City or town of Lynwood 801,355
41 City or town of Norwalk 8,062,950
42 City or town of Santa Fe Springs 125,475
43 Balancing Account Revenue (27,444)
44
45 17.987,390

" Should be segregated to operating districts.

30



SCHEDULE B-2 A
Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, B, and C Water Utilities

Raspondent should use the group of accounts applicable to its class

Net Change
Class ' During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line Account Current Year| Preceding Year| in [Brackets)
No. { Acct. (a} AlB|C (b) {c) {d)
1 I. SOURCE OF SUPPLY EXPENSE
2 Operation
3 | 701 |Operation supervision and engineering A|B 31,052 27,018 4,034
4 | 701 |Operation supervision, labor and expenses C
5 | 702 [Operation labor and expenses ' AlB 27,293 18,880 8,413
6 [ 703 [Miscellaneous expenses A 501,466 527,392 {25,926)
7 | 704 |Purchased water A|B|C| 5,698,486 6,194,352 (495,866)
8 Maintenance
8 | 706 |Maintenance supervision and engineering AlB
10 | 706 |Maintenance of structures and facilities Cc
11 | 707 [Maintenance of structures and improvements [A|B
12 i 708 |Maintenance of collect and impound reservoirs | A
13 | 708 |Maintenance of source of supply facilities B
14 | 708 |Maintenance of lake, river and other intakes A
15 | 710 |[Maintenance of springs and tunnels A
16 | 711 [Maintenance of wells A 5,351 7,986 (2,635)
17 | 712 |Maintenance of supply mains A :
18 | 713 |Maintenance of other source of supply plant AlB 72,695 18,639 54,056
19 Total source of supply expense 6,336,344 6,794,267 (457,923)
20 Il. PUMPING EXPENSES
21 Operation
22 | 721 |Operation supervision and engineering AlB 511 511
23 | 721 [Operation supervision labor and expense C
24 | 722 {Power production labor and expense A 735 735
25 | 722 [Power production labor, expenses and fuel B
26 | 723 |Fuel for power production A
27 | 724 |Pumping labor and expenses AlB 31,949 29,107 2,842
28 | 725 |Miscellaneous expenses A 3,404 5,623 - {2,219)
29 | 726 |Fuel or power purchased for pumping A|BIC|] 139,225 158,973 (19,748)
30 Maintenance
31 | 729 |Maintenance supervision and engineering AlB
32 | 729 |Maintenance of structures and eguipment 1€
33 | 730 [Maintenance of structures and improvements |A|B 62,682 45,926 . 16,756
34 | 731 |Maintenance of power production equipment |A|B 271
35 | 732 [Maintenance of pumping equipment AlB 148,523 119,882 28,641
36 | 733 |Maintenance of other pumping plant AlB
37 Total pumping expenses 387,298 359,511 27,7187

31



SCHEDULE B-2

Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, B, and C Water Utilities (Continued)

Respondent should use the group of accounts applicable to its class

Net Change
Ciass During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line Account . Current Year | Preceding Year | in {Brackets]
No. | Acct. _ (a) Alelc {b) () (d)
lll. WATER TREATMENT EXPENSES
Operation
741 |Operation supervision and engineering AlB
741 |Operation supervision, labor and expenses C
742 |Operation labor and expenses A 241,371 193,947 47,424
743 |[Miscellaneous expenses AlB 4,599 6,632 (2,033)
744 |Chemicals and filtering materials AlB 9,607 6.424 3,183
Maintenance
746 [Maintenance supervision and engineering AlB
748 [Maintenance of structures and equipment C
747 [Maintenance of structures and improvements AlB
748 [Maintenance of water treatment equipment AlB 132 382 {(250)
Total water treatment expenses 255,709 207,385 . 48,324
IV. TRANS. AND DIST. EXPENSES
Operation
751 |Operation supervision and engineering A|B 117,651 109,151 8,500
751 |Operation supervision, labor and expenses C
752 | Storage facilities expenses A
752 |Operation labor and expenses B I
753 |Transmission and distribution lines expenses A 82,326 82,816 (490)| ~—
754 |Meter expenses A 49,772 46,865 2,907
755 |Customer installations expenses A 116,483 97,329 19,154 |
756 |Miscellaneous expenses A 10,519 9,832 687
Maintenance .
758 |Malntenance supervision and engineering AlB 9,186 8,921 | 265
758 |Maintenance of structures and plant c R
759 |Maintenance of structures and improvements AlB 59 (59)
760 |Maintenance of reservoirs and tanks AlB 11,470 11,161 309
761 |Maintenance of trans. and distribution mains A 144,280 200,841 {56,561)
761 [Maintenance of mains B
762 |Maintenance of fire mains A L
763 |Maintenance of services - A 122,196 143,945 {21,749)
763 |Maintenance of other trans. and distribution plant B - o
764 |Maintenance of meters A 16,494 23,285 (6,791}~ ————
765 |Maintenance of hydrants A 105,625 111,215 {5,590l ———--—
766 |Maintenance of miscellaneous plant ~ | A& 2,213 1,471 42
Total transmission and distribution expenses 788,215 846,851 (58,676} ———--

a0



SCHEDULE B-2

Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Ciass A, B, and C Water Utilities (Concluded)

Respandent should use the group of accounts applicable to its class

Net Change
Class During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line Account Current Year | Preceding Year in [Brackets}
No. | Acct. (a) A C {b) (c) (d)
1 V. CUSTOMER ACCOUNT EXPENSES
2 Operation
3 | 771 [Supervision A
4 | 771 |Superv., meter read., other customer acct expenses C
5 {772 |Meter reading expenses A 256,230 256,226 4
6 | 773 |Customer records and collection expenses A 552,078 477,791 74,287
7 | 773 |Customer records and accounts expenses
8 | 774 [Miscellaneous custamer accounts expenses A 1,807 8,156 (6,349)
9 | 775 |Uncollectible accounts AiB|C 86,431 58,801 27,630
10 Total customer account expenses 896,545 800,974 95,571
11 V1. SALES EXPENSES
12 Operation
13 | 781 |Supervision A
14 | 781 |Sales expenses - C
15 | 782 |Demonstrating and selling expenses A 10,051 8,041 2,010
16 | 783 |Advertising expenses A
17 | 784 |Miscellaneous sales expenses A
18 | 785 |Merchandising, jobbing and contract work A
19 Total sales expenses 10,051 8,041 2,010
20 Vil. ADMIN. AND GENERAL EXPENSES
21 Operation
22 | 791 [Administrative and general salaries A|B|C 669,427 597,728 71,699+
23 | 792 |Office supplies and other expenses A|B|C 326,007 323,467 2,540
24 { 793 [Property insurance A
25 | 793 [Property insurance, injuries and damages C
26 | 794 |Injuries and damages A 685,728 559,929 125,799
27 { 795 |Employees' pensions and benefits AlB|C| 1,240,625 1,052,124 188,501
28 { 796 {Franchise requirements A|B|C 71,855 74,337 {2,482)
29 | 797 |Regulatory commission expenses A|B|C 35,575 30,000 5,575
30 { 798 {Qutside services employed A 63,343 47,257 -16,086
31 | 798 |Miscellaneous other general expenses
32 | 798 {Miscellaneous other general operation expenses C
33 | 799 [Miscellaneous general expenses A 61.416 51,411 10,005
Main Office Allocation 1,911,819 1,831,425 80,394
34 Maintenance
35 | 805 |Maintenance of general plant A|B|C 54,027 103,344 {49,317)| --
36 Total administrative and general expenses 5,119,823 4,671,022 448,801
37 Vili. MISCELLANEOUS -
38 | 811 |Rents A|B{C - :
39 | 812 |Administrative expenses transferred - Cr. AlBIC[ (111.559)]  (i17.901) 6,342
40 | 813 Miscellaneous-Clearirlgi AlBIC 422 475 368,807 53,668
41 Total miscellaneous 310,916 250,906 60,010
42 Total operating expenses 14,104,902 | 13,938,997 165,905

a0



12>

246'C $2ZL'8 y8L'E¥ £9L'6vE'L | 8F0'L0P'L ' s{ejo L ' ' (44
) L2
VA
61
13
Ll
cgL'zhL’L | 682°2vt’L XE} Woou) |esepad) 9l
0 0 SOXp} [eJepdy} 18Yl0| S
$61'S 218 Z2L9'LE SE9'061 918"t 12 9B SUORNQUIUCD adouainsu) jejeped| 1
68 £cl 06 £88'L 581’2 X2} 80uBINsu] JudliAojdwaun jesapad| €l
154'8E £61'8¢E S$9Xe) [eJ0] pue 8jels 180 21
vEL 81 6¥1L 691'E 9£9'¢ XE) 82URINSU] JudliAojdiweun e} 11
(1s6'vez) [(156'vE2) Xe] asjyduey) *dioo ey1g| 0l
££6'S $88'002 | 818'212 Auadoid jeuosiad pue [eas uo saxeLl}] 6
1] (e) 1] (@ {(a) (e) "ON
{(unooy nwQ) {-- unoooy) (125 wnoaay) (206 wnoooy) Jeap Buung xe L jo puy auf]
pazyendeD G o) AynnuoN Joem pabseyd
saxe) g0l ™
{pebieyd Junocoae pue ajgeaydde aieym Jusuniedep Aynn moys) ’
QIDHVHY S3AXVL JO NOILNBIYLSIO

‘Auoyine Bugxe) sy 0

$0Xe} YaNs Jo {epwsues) Bujpuad esMIBLIO JO SUORINPAP

ioufed yBnoui pejoaa)|od soxe) JO 'SOXE] SWwodU| pausjep
0] 100ds0) 1M SOIUD BNPaYDS SNy} Uf BPNIIV)| 10U 0Q'9

'z abed ,'saxe] pedeld pug penady, Pajiiue einpayds

10 (p) LWNJOD Aq UMOYS SUNCIWE BY) v BasBe plnoys
(q) uwinjod u) umoys se pabieyd soxe) [210) BYL'S

Jea) Bupng pabieys sexe] - L0S Junoody

"§JUNOIWE [EMPOE JO
PoIEWSE JoyIoyMm pejeubisep pus Bi0UI00) € S2 LMOUS 8q

xe} yans Suwopuodde Jo S)5Eq B 910100}
B U] 9jE1$ 'JUNCose Jo juewpedap Ajjin euo uey) esow
o) uojpodde 0} AJEESEI0U SEM I UDJUM XE} AuB 104"}
‘peziienden soxe) 10)
1dedxe paBieyd JUNOIIE O J8quINU pue jusuredep Apnn
ay) yioq moys *{)) 01 (2) SULWINIOD U} UMOYS 8 PINoYS
poIngIsIp 8:em pabieyd saxe) ydjum 0) S1UN0JDE BYL'E

-9 3T1NA3HOS .

PINOYS ASL) "'UMOUY BIB SBXE] 1INS JO SIUNCWE pajewyse
Jo [zmoe eyl i pelueyd SBM POjAB] SEM Xej 8L YIHUM
UO [EUBJEW BY) YIYM O} SJUNO3DE ) pellieyo uveq erey
YOIyM SOXE] SOIES JOLH0 pue ujloseD opnoy; jou 0a'g
ek ay) Bupnp sjunoose
|euy Jayio pue suofiesado 0y pebietd s9xe) [B10] JO Uon
-nqsip junosae ey eAl6 0) papueiL) s} SINPaLIs SIUL’)

el 8

Fa

9

S

¥

£

4

INON] 1
Junowy (e) "ON
uonduosaq aun

suonesadQ 03 ajqeabiey) sesso] Apadoud - 905 UN0IY

€-8 37NJ3IHOS

&



SCHEDULE B-5
Reconciliation of Reported Net Income With Taxable Income for Federal Taxes

1. Report hereunder a reconciliation of reported net income for the

year with taxable income used in computing Federal income tax accruals

and show computation of such tax accruals. The reconciliation shall be

submitted even though there is no taxable income for the year. Descrip-

tions should clearly indicate the nature of each reconciling amount.
2. If the utility is a member of a group which files a consolidated
Federal tax ratumn, reconcile reported net income with taxable net in-

come as if a separate retum were to be filed, indicating, how-

ever, inter-company amounts to be eliminated in such con-

solidated retum. State names of group members, tax assigned

to each group member, and basis of allocation, assignment,

or sharing of the consolidated tax among the group members
3. Show taxable year if other than calendar year

from——to———e

Line Particulars

{a)

=
[+]

Amount
()]

Net income for the year per Schedule B, page 7

Reconciling amounts (list first additional income and unallowable deduchons. followed by addlnonal

deductions for non-taxable income):

wo|o|~|o|o]a|w|r]=]:

Not available at this time.

25

It 26

27

28

29

30 {Federal tax net income

31 jComputation of tax:

32

33

35 {Tax per retumn




SCHEDULE B-6
Account 521 - Income fron Nonutility Operations

Line Description Revenue Expenses | Netlncome
No. {a) (b) (c) (d)
1 |Investment income 16,848
2 |Payroll and Payroll Related 1,776,658
3 |Office Supplies, Maintenance, Depreciation, Clearings & Misc, 91,044
4 |Outside Services Employed 134,397
5 |Miscellaneous Interest Expense 1,330
6 Totals (1,986,581)
SCHEDULE B-7
Account 526 - Miscellaneous Nonoperating Revenue
Line Description Amount
No. (a) (b)
7 |Revenue from Other Activities 82,031
8 |Split Dollar Life Adjustment (18.860)][
9 [Miscellaneous 205
10
11
12
13
14 Totals 63,376
SCHEDULE B-8
Account 527 - Nonoperating Revenue Deductions (Dr.)
Line Description Amount
No. (a) {b)
15 |None
16
17
18
18 Total
SCHEDULE B-9
Account 535 - Other Interest Charges
Line Description Amount
No. {a) {b)
20 {Customer Deposit Interest 3,854
21_|Penalties/Late Charges 7,565
22 |Miscellaneous 1,932
[ 23 Totat 13,451
SCHEDULE B-10
Account 538 - Miscellaneous Income Deductions
Line Description Amount
No. {(a) {b)
24 |NAWC Dues 2,059
25 |Contributions 178,166
26 |Split Dollar Life Insurance Surrender 19,615
27 |Miscellaneous 6,804
| 28 Total 206,644

36



SCHEDULE C-1
Engineering and Management Fees and Expenses, etc., During Year

Give the required particulars of all contracts or other agreements in effect in the course of the
year between the respondent and any corporation, association, partnership or person covering
supervision and/or management of any department of the respondents affairs such as
accounting, engineering, financing, construction or operation, and show the payments under
such agreements and also the payments for advice and services to a corperation or

Line|corporations which directly or indirectly control respondent through stock ownership

No.,

1 | 1 Did the respondent have a contract or other agreement with any organization or person
2 covering supervision and/or management of its own affairs during the year?

3 Answer (Yes or No) No

4 | 2 Name of each organization or person that was a party to such a contract or agreement
5

6 | 3 Date of original contract or agreement.

7 | 4 Date of each supplement or agreement.

8 Note: File with the report a copy of every contract, agreement, supplement or amendment mentioned above
9 unless a copy of the instrument In due form has been furnished in which case a definite reference to the report
10 of the respondent relative to which it was furnished will suffice. :

11| 5 Amount of compensation paid during the year for supervision or managment

12 ] 6 To whom paid

131 7 Nature of payment (salary, traveling expenses, etc.)

14 | 8 Amounts paid for each class of service

15

16 { 9 Base for determination of such amounts

17

18 [ 10 Distribution of payments:

19 (a) Charged to operating expenses

20 (b) Charged to capital accounts

21 (c)_Charged to other accounts

22 Total

23 | 11 Distribution of charges to operating expenses by primary accounts.

24 Number and Title of Account

25

26

27

28 Total

29 | 12 What relationship, if any, exists between respondent and supervisory and/or

30

managing concerns?

37




SCHEDULE C-2

Compensation of Individual Proprietor or Parnter
Do operating expenses include any charge for owner's compensaiion in the form of salary or wages, rental allowances, or
for the use of a private automobile. (If the word "none” truly states the fact it should be given as the answer to this inquiry.)

Account

Line Nature of Allowance Charged| Amount
No. (a) (b) {c)

7

2

3

A

5

6 Total

SCHEDULE C-3
Employees and Their Compensation
(Charged to Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Schedule B-2)
Total Salaries
Number at and Wages Paid

Line : Classification End of Year During Year

No. (a) (b) ()

7 |Employeees - Source of supply 2 168,790

8 |Employeees - Pumping 1 45,422

9 |Employeees - Water treatment 2 137,186
10 |Employeees - Transmission and distribution 12 . 688,008
11 [Employeees - Customer account 20 925,380
12 |JEmployeees - Sales

13 [Employeees - Administrative

14 General officers

15 General office 12 824,489
16 ) Totals 49 2,789,275

SCHEDULE C4
Record of Accidents During Year

- TO PERSONS TO PROPERTY
Date of | Employees on Duty Public’ Total Company Other

Line| Accident | Killed tnjured | Killed | Injured | Number | Number |Amount [Number |Amount
No.| (a) (b) () (d) (e) () {9) (h}) () ()
17 [1/15/03 1

18 11/19/03 1

19 |2/20/03 11

20 |4/9/03 o1

21 |Totals 4

! Accidents to employees not on duty should be included in "Public" accidents

38



-1

SCHEDULE C-5
Expenditures for Political Purposes

Hereunder report all direct or indirect expenditures incurred or made to elect or defeat a candidate for public office; or to place
any measure on the ballot; at any election, or to keep it from being ptaced on the ballot at any election, or to support or defeat

any measure on the ballot; at an election, or to support or defeat any proposed legislation, also name the account or accounts
to which the expenditures hesein mentioned have been charged. {If the word "none” truly states the fact, it shoukt be given

as the answer to this inquiry.)

1 |Jess Luera for City Council Misceltaneous Income Deductions 538 1,500
2
3
A
5
SCHEDULE C-6
Loans to Directors, or Officers, or Shareholders
Show hereunder the amount of loans to directors, or officers, or shareholders and the terms and conditions
of such loans. Among other things, show the name of each director, or officer, or shareholder, receiving
aloan or loans, the amount of each loan, the rate of interest payable on such loan or loans, the maturity date
of each loan or loans, the security given and the date when the shareholders authorized each loan. If such
authorization was given. {If the word "none” truly states the fact, it should be given as the answer to this inquiry.)
Name Loan amt. Int. Rate Maturity Date Security Date Authorized
6 |Henry H. Wheeler 1,050,000 Variable Upondemand Note 11/25/02
7 |Nyri Wheeler 441,818 6.25% 6/24/31 Note  6/25/01
8
9
10
11 1,491,818
SCHEDULE C-7
Bonuses Paid to Executives & Officers
Show hereunder the amount of bonuses paid to Executives and Officers, both cash and non-cash.
List by the name of each Executive or Officer receiving the bonus, the dollar value of that bonus, and a
description of the bonus if it is non-cash.
Name Dollar amt.
12 [Henry H. Wheeler 393,198
13 |Henry H. Wheeler 356,000
14 |Henry H. Wheeler 451,000
15 |Henry H. Wheeler 300,000
16 |Henry H. Wheeler 50,000
17 1,550,198

39



F

SCHEDULE D+
Sources of Supply and Water Developed

STREAMS FLOWIN............. {unit)? Annual
From Stream Quantities
Line or Creek Location of Priority Right Diversions Diverted
No. | Diverted into* (Name) Diversion Point | Claim |Capacity | Max Min. f....o.ooo..(Unit)’| Remarks
1 |None
2
3
4
5
WELLS Annual
Pumping Quantities
Line| AtPlant Num- 'Depth to Capacity Purnped
No. | (Name or Number) Location ber | Dimensions Water | oeeeenn nity e (Unit)*} Remarks
6 |Please see attached schedule.
7
8
g
10
FLOW IN Annual
TUNNELSANDSPRINGS | v ...(Unit)? Quantities
Line Used )
No. | Designation Location Number Maximum Minimum  [oeennnienn (Unit)’| Remarks
11 |None )
12
13
14
15
Purchased Water for Resale
16 |Purchased from -
17 |Annual quantities purchased See Attached 12,312.15 {Unit chosen)® 1 AF -
18 - - - - e | . —
19
* State ditch, pipe fine, reservoir, etc., with name, if any.
1 Average depth to water surface below ground surface.
2 The quantity unit In estabiished use for expressing water stored and used in large amounts ks the acre foot, which equals 42,560 cubic feet: In domestic -
use the thousand gallon or the hundred cubic faet. The rate of flow or discharga in larger amounts is expressed In cubk feet per second, in gations per
minute, in gallons per day, or in the miner's Inch. Please ba careful to stats the unit used. s
SCHEDULE D-2
Description of Storage Facilities
Line Combined Capacity
No. Type Number (Gallons or Acre Feet) Remarks
20 |A. Collecting reservoirs : e
21 Concrete -
22 Earth i __ _
23 Wood iy
24 |B. Distribution reservoirs ) || -——
25 Concrete 1 2.00 MG
26 Earth .
27 Wood
28 |C. Tanks ”
29 Wood
30 Metal 2 J5 MG
31 Concrete . ——
32 Totals} 3 2.75 MG il |




SCHEDULE D-1 (WELLS)

CENTRAL BASIN DIVISION WELL DATA

40a

STATIC ANNUAL QT.

NO. ADDRESS DIMENSIONS| LEVEL | GPM_|PUMPED
4-B  [12535 HARRIS, LYNWOOD 16" X 422' 83 901 139.59
6-E  |11518 E. EXCELSIOR, NORWALK 16" X 270" 52 597 0.00
9-D |2435 E. GREENLEAF, LYNWOOD 16" X 800° 67| 1,250 0.02
12-8  |1517 GRANDEE, COMPTON 12" X 270° 101 307 2.92
13-8 [1506 ARBUTUS, COMPTON 16" X 481 107 675 0.00
13-C  [1019 ARBUTUS, COMPTON 16" X 495' 106 779 120.44
28-B {13415 S. REGENTVIEW, BELLFLOWER [16" X 644' 81| 1,190 281.77
29-H 12214 E. ALONDRA, NORWALK 16" X 462" 70 596 0.00
29-K |14629 FUNSTON, NORWALK 16" X 786" 91 749 0.00
40-B  |9937 E. LINDALE, BELLFLOWER 16" X 1052 83 619 0.00
40-D 112915 S. HANWELL, DOWNEY 16" X 606’ 83 783 326.64
41-A [12312 CURTIS & KING, NORWALK 16" X 527' 83 950 498.84
46-C  |13902 HALCOURT, NORWALK 16" X 728' 84| 1,396 148.02
10,792 1,518.24

PURCHASED WATER FOR RESALE
PURCHASED FROM:

CENTRAL BASIN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT 11,843.47
RECLAIMED (CBMWD) 468.68
[TOTAL  12,312.15




SCHEDULE D-3
Description of Transmission and Distribution Facilities

A. LENGTH OF DITCHES, FLUMES AND LINED CONDUITS IN MILES FOR VARIOUS CAPACITIES
Capacities in Cublc Feet Per Second ar Miner's Inches (State Which)

Lin
No. 0toS 6to 10 11t0 20 21t030 311040 41 to 50 511075 7610 100
1 |Ditch None
2 |Flume
3 |Lined conduit
4
5 Totals
A. LENGTH OF DITCHES, FLUMES AND LINED CONDUITS IN MILES FOR VARIOUS CAPACITIES - Concluded
Capacities in Cubic Feet Per Second or Miner's Inches (State Which)
|TITne Total
No. 101 to 200 | 201 to 300 | 301 to 400 | 401 t0 500 501 to 750 | 751 to 1000 {Over 1000 All Lengths
6 [Ditch
7 |Flume
8 |Lined conduit
9
10 Totals
B. FOOTAGES OF PIPE BY INSIDE DIAMETERS IN INCHES - NOT INCLUDING SERVICE PIPING
rLin
No. 1 11/2 2 2172 3 4 5 ] 8
11 [Cast Iron 2,325 435,418 365,312 | 215,842
12 [Cast lron (cement lined) 79
13 |Concrete
14 |Copper
15 {Riveted steel
16 |Standard screw 2,700 358 150 43,619 17,241 kel
17 |Screw or welded casing
18 |Cement - asbestos 270 63 6 34,906 118,069 | 74,760
19 |Welded stee! 8,621 89 7.279 13,455 4,113 8,497 2,779
20 |Ductile iron 135 11,676 8,702
21 |Plastic 2,539 8,899 19,845
22 Totals 0 2,700 11,574 152 7.435 530,072 4,113 529,773 | 321,928
B. FOOTAGES OF PIPE BY INSIDE DIAMETERS IN INCHES - NOT INCLUDING SERVICE PIPING - Concluded
[ e| Other Sizes
Lin _ (Specify Sizes) Total
No., 10 12 14 16 18 20 21/22 24 All Sizs_ei
23 |Cast Iron 5,417 35,461 18 2 1,059,785
24 [Cast lron {cement lined) 14 93
25 |Concrete 0 “
26 |Copper 0
27 |Riveted stee! 0
28 IStandard screw 185 j 64,253 || _.
29 |Screw or welded casing 406 54 149 142 309 1,060 1
30 |Cement - asbestos 2,635 19,341 6,366 256,416
31 [Welded stsel 14 1,216 685 364 47,112
32 |Ductile Iron 4,697 13,983 1,196 2,656 ~ 2,783 45,828
33 |Plastic 2,079 16,793 2,540 4,259 56,954
34 Totals| 15,027 86,794 | 11,225 7,335 0 2,932 142 309 1,531,511

4



SCHEDULE D4
Number of Active Service Connections

Metered - Dec 31 Flat Rate - Dec 31
Prior Current Prior Current
Classification Year Year Year Year
Commercial (including domestic}) 26,519 26,702
Industrial 5 5
Public authorities 173 184
lrrigation 0 3
Cther (specify) Temporary 5 7
Reclaimed 28 28
[ Subtotal 26,730 26,929
Private fire connections 150 165
Public fire hydrants 1,571 1,420
Total 28,451 28,514
SCHEDULE D-5
Number of Meters and Services on
Pipe Systems at End of Year
Size ‘ Meters Services
5/8x3/4-in 26,225 000000000COVD00NK
3/4-in 3
1-in 622
11/2-in 234
2-in 299
3-in 91
4-in 64
6-in 88
- 8-in} - 55 .
10 -in s | I
12 -in 2
Other Unknown 21
B Total 27,710
Excludes Public Fire Hydrants
SCHEDULE D-6
Meter Testing Data
A. Number of Meters Tested During Year as Prescribed
in Section V1 of General Order No. 103:
1. New, after being received . .. . 32
2. Used, before repair ....... 205
3. Used, afterrepair......... 21 .
4. Found fast, requiring billing
adjustment............. 2

B.

Number of Meters in Service Since Last Test e
1. Tenyearsorless.........

2. More than 10, but less
than15years ...........

3. Morethan 15years .......

42




1994

sjeWwNsSg 000°cl L pasas uoneindod @10 0 T pejebuu saioe [ejo]

*SABP-LOUI S JURLI JO “Ja3)-a:08 "Suo((ed jo SPUBSNOY) 198} IGN JO SPIIPUNY Uj 8g O) SN Aqueny .
£88'018'G vl 210'9] 968 LLL°T | ZPEQLY 268'295 S¥6'2eS LE8'ZL9 98€'2€ES ejo]
z.8 915 m ] 7] 9 £8 6 JUBJPAH 814
2.6'90T A4 90Z'66 158°2) L9E'EL ZL1'8L G.0'8¢ 108'L2 paule|oay
656'C 6G6'C 15T') 19 €05 ove ove £lLe Aelodwa |
£06'G9 \9g'LL L12'EE ve6't 90£'9 ¥38'9 99/'/ LVE'L a|esay
(AR AAS ZL0'LE LE8'091L 829'te £64'0¢ Srr've 19E'LE 8265 vE sajjloyine olqnd
161'EE 99/'82 L18e'el 160 GLl'L L6L'E 6681 GLY'E jeljsnpul
8v0'v81'G 220'98€'s | /192'60+'C | 869'09¢€ Z80'G LS 180'09¢ 1L 0v'209 666 79V [BIDJDULLOT
Ieaj Joud |e1o] jejoyqng |Jaquwasaq [JlaquaaoN| JaqojoQ paquaydag| isnbny a21A13g Jo

|eyot 1ea ) juaiuny buung uoljeapisse|n
LGE'00E'E 099'209 9zl 'ty pEL'OLE 98F'0.E GEB'BYY 0EL VOV 089'€0S ejol
BEE 16 g £s T 6E g JUBIpAH 814
S00'G01 v66 T 68171 060Gl 082'vL LIE'LL 886'01) £60°L1 pawiepay
20.'C 60€ <8¢ 997 IXA 4 Srl 86 gec Aelodwa )
¥86'CY 601'9 656'G 92.'e GGH'Y 09E'y 169'S 8L a|esay
181'951 05/'6T 2el'lT £19'C¢ 8r8'Z1L 208'9l 190'22 LLE'GL safjuoyine algng
G8E'GlL 00G'} LED'E eyl LTI Lyl D43 028’1 [esnpu)
5G/'9/6'C L06'6ES ZZ8'86E gre'Liv 801°0EE G8.'vIY 5651 9€ ZEB'BSY [BI2JSWILIOD)
|ejoiqng Anp sunp Aepy hady yolepy Aenigaq | Adenuep a21A18g JO
JeaA juaing bulng uojiealIsse|d

(uasoyo pun)

20

4-d 371Na3HIOS

Ul Sieaj pue SYjUuop Aq SIawWoisny palajoy 0} PaldAIBP J9jeM




SCHEDULE D-8
Status With State Board of Public Health

1 Has the State or Local Health Department reviewed the sanitary condition of your water system during the past year? yes

2  Are you having routine laboratory tests made of water served to your consumers? yes

3 Do you have a permit from the State Board of Public Health for operation of your water system? yes

4 Date of permit: June 2002 Norwalk-Bellflower 5 If permit is "temporary”, what is the expiration date? N/A
June 2000 Lynwood-Rancho Dominguez
June 1993 Compton-Willowbrook

6 If you do not hold a permit, has an application been made for such permit? N/A 7 If so, on what date?

SCHEDULE D-9
Statement of Material Financial Interest

Use this space to report the information required by Section 2 of General Order No. 104-A. if no material financial interest existed during
the year or contemplated at the end of the year, such fact shall be so stated. If additional space is required, attach a supplementary statement
with reference made thereto.

Money paid in 2003 to S.I1.C.C., Inc., a company in which Park Water Company is the only shareholder:

Maintenance $67,773
Roofing $18,827
Coatings $83,289
Miscellaneous $10,325
Total $180,214




Sy

'$JUNDDOE 3SaY) paziioyne ‘cae6l ‘LE Aepw
pajep ' .saniin Ja)e A 10} SJunoooy Buouejeg Buluigjuiepy JOy S2INPAd0.Id, ‘PARIIUS UOISSILULLOY BU} O} WNPUBIOWSN V :g 2j0Uj004

‘Buipuad a1e sjunooe asay) Jo sjeaosddy Ty 8j0u1004

‘[l2)ap JO Wa)l YoBa UM PBIRIDOSSE JaqLUNU UoIN|0sal JO UoIsioap ay) pue ieak sy) Buunp juawisnipe
JpasoINg yoes ‘Jeah ay) Buunp juawisnipe ablieydsing yoea ‘Jeak ay) Buunp juawisnipe anuaaay jasyO yoea “Jeak ay) Buunp juawysnipe
asuadx] 19syQ ysea ‘asue|eq JEaA JO pul 'asuejeq Jea, Jo BuluuBag ay) sapnpul JUNOIIR [ENPIAIPUI YIES 1O} 1218 Sy :Z 910N

"JeaA Jua.INd 9y} Ul payooq sjunowe asoy) apioxd 'y g ‘6 ‘4 ‘s ‘p suwn|oD 104 | BION

8
i
9
S
866 LY 0S¥ 88.°1 02.'6€ Y60P-M "0y Wnpueiowa Aend Jajem v
8.V'6L1 199'9 118°2L) 0 8 'V 901004 aag JUNCODY WINPUBIOWAN £00T £
£8p'€61 €EE'S 051881 0 8 'V 9j10uj004 89S [JUN0IIY WNPUBIOWIBW 2002 Z
9z8'Lzz PEY'Q Z6E'GLZ |8 'V a0uj004 99g Junoady Bupueeg 100z L
) () (6) ) (9) [T+ &) () (e) ‘ON
souejeg aduejeg 'ON UONNjOsay o
ieaj J0 158J8U| mmm:mn_xm SBNUBASY JE@A JO uoistaeq .3 :Ozntommo aunrn
pu3 jpanmsg mm._mco._:w 189SU0 18840 m:_:cmmmm pazuoyiny

SJuno29y wnpuelowsaly @ Buiouejeg
-3 3TNA3HOS




-

DECLARATION
Before Signing, Please Check to See That All Schedules Have Been Completed

Officer

I, the undersigned
Officer, Partner or Owner

Park Water Company
Name of Uttity

of

under penalty of perjury do declare that this report has been prepared by me, or under my direction, from the books, papers and records
of the respondent; that | have carefully examined the same, and declare the same to be a complete and comrect statement of the business
and affairs of the above-named respondent and the operations of its property fg eriod from and including  January 1, 200:

~

to and including December 31, 2003, . )
SIGNED /fz_q.yé e %
7 7

Titte Senior Vice President/Chief Financial Officer

Date '%A fA V

46



LY

¥

PAGE
Accidents ........................... 38
Acresirrigated . ....................... 43
Advances from associated companies . .. .. 24
Advances for construction .. ....... . .... 27
Assets . ... ... .. 5
Assetsin specialfunds. ................. 15
Balance Sheet. . ...................... 5-6
Balancing & Memorandum Accounts......... 45
Bonds............. ... i, 23
BONUSES........oveeiriieeeiieiireeeeeenea 39
Capital stock. .. ....................... 20
Capitalsurplus ... ..................... 21
Contributions in aid of construction. ... .. .. 29
Depreciation and amortization reserves . . . . 12
Declaration.......................... 46
Discount on capital stock. . .............. 19
Discount and expense on funded debt. . . . ., 18
Dividends declared. . ................... 20
Earmedsurplus.................c.uv... 21
Employees and their compensation. ... .... 38
Engineering and management fees........ 37
Franchises. . ....._ .............c.... 9
Incomeaccount. . ..................... 7
Income deductions. . ................... 7
Investiments in associated companies . .. .. 14
Liabilities. . . ....... ... ... oo L. 6
Loans to officers, directors, or shareholders. 39
Management compensation. . ............ 38
Meters andservices . .................. 42
Miscellaneous long-termdebt.......... .. 24
Miscallaneousreserves. .. .............. 28
Miscellaneous specialfunds. . ............ 15
Non-Regulated Selected Financial Data 2a-3a
Notespayable. .. ... .................. 25

Index

Operatingexpenses. . ................
Operatingrevenues. . ................
Organizationand control .. ............
Other deferred credits. . ...............
Other deferred debits. ................

Other physical property. ...............
Payables to associated companies......
Political expenditures. . ...............
Populationserved ...................
Premium on capital stock . . ...........
Prepayments. .......................
Proprietarycapital. ...................
Purchased water forresale. . ...........
RateBase..........ocooviiiiiviniiiiiiiinnan,
Receivables from associated companies. .
Revenues apportioned to cities. . ... .. ..
Securities issued orassumed. . . ........
Service connections. . ................
Sinkingfunds, ......................
Sources of supply and water developed. . .
Specialdeposits .. ...................
Status with Board of Health . . .. .. ......
Stockholders. . ......................

Transmission and distribution facilities. . . .
Unamortized debt discount and expense, .
Unamortized premiumondebt. .........
Undistributed profits. . ................
Utiityplant. . ..............oueis,
Utility plantin service. . ...............
Utility plant held for future use. . . .. e



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45
	Page 46
	Page 47
	Page 48
	Page 49
	Page 50
	Page 51
	Page 52
	Page 53
	Page 54

